
INTEGRATED MARKETING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES 
FIXED PRICE BID – EVENT NO. 22174-02 

CONTRACT PERIOD ENDS – JUNE 17, 2027 

As of 11/30/22 

     

Contract  
Number 

SUPPLIERS         

  Lot 1 
Marketing 
Strategy 
Services 
$200.00 

Lot 2 
Media 
Buying 
Services 
$100.00 

Lot 3 
Freelance 
Writing 
Services 
$100.00 

Lot 4 
Graphic 
Design 
Services 
$100.00 

Lot 5 
Videography 
Services 
 
$125.00 

Lot 6 
Photography 
Services 
 
$125.00 

Lot 7 
Web Design 
Development 
Services 
$125.00 

Lot 8 
Public 
Relations 
Services 
$125.00 

003 Cyberwoven, LLC $200.00 $100.00  $100.00   $125.00  
002 Altimese Nicole 

Enterprises dba The Ezer 
Agency 

 
$150.00 

       
$120.00 

001 Flock and Rally $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 
004 Crawford Strategy, LLC $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00   $125.00 $125.00 
006 David Hunt Creative    $100.00     
007 Two Monkeys Graphic 

Design, LLC 
   $65.00     

005 McLeod Consultants, LLC        $125.00 
008 3RG DesignWorks, LLC    $90.00     
009 Heavy Content 7/19/22 $150.00  $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00  
010 Ologie LLC $200.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00  
011 Tyler digital     $100.00    
012 Flare Media Agency LLC  $100.00       
013 Pinecone Lane 

Productions 
    $125.00    

014 Sands Design / Creative 
Agents 

    
$100.00 

    

015 SBC Small Business 
Consulting 

 
$100.00 

 
 

  
$100.00 

   
$100.00 

 

          
16 Dixon/Schwabl 

Advertising dba Dixon 
Schwabl + Company  

 
$175.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$100.00 

 
$100.00 

    
$125.00 



INTEGRATED MARKETING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES 
FIXED PRICE BID – EVENT NO. 22174-02 

CONTRACT PERIOD ENDS – JUNE 17, 2027 

As of 11/30/22 

017* Valentine Castillo LLC $200.00      $125.00  
18          
19          
20          
21          
22          
23          
24          

         

*Valentine Castillo’s Contract ID is 220174-02-014 

 


